DATE:

CHANGE ORDER NO.:
CONTRACT NO.:
PROJECT:
CONTRACTOR:

ORIGINAL:

PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS:
THIS CHANGE ORDER:
REVISED AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL START DATE:
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE:
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE:
NEW COMPLETION DATE:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

September 20, 2013
1 (Final)
Contract K-1011-42

Norman Wastewater Treatment Plant Energy Improvements

Oil Capital Electric
37 NE 31st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Contract Time Contract Amount
180 calendar days $2,305,000.00

Q calendar days $0.00

189 calendar days ($91,259.51)

369 calendar days $2,213.740.49

January 18, 2011
July 17, 2011
July 17, 2011
January 22, 2012

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease

Work Change Rreconciliation
(Attached) $0.00 ($11,259.51)
quutdated Damages $0.00 ($80.00000)
1oml: ($91,259.51)

SUBMITTED BY
CONTRACTOR:

RECOMMENDED BY
STAFF ENGINEER:

APPROVED AS TO
FORM AND LEGALITY:

ACCEPTED BY

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

Date: 222 ﬂg/ﬁ
Date: J@Lﬂ"

e (29 11

Norman Utilities Authority

Wrney

Date:

Cindy Rosenthal, Chaiman



[

E—

| ‘BUIDIING SU} JEBU JUBLIUOIIAUS SBB SAIS01I00 BU} WOl WaJSAS BLILORIPUGY JIe MaU U BUoa0Jd UM PIIBIOOSSE || 81 G PUE 4 '€ # QOM '} :SBION
s S ,, : _ sl i 218 ﬁ - . A T R i T
(15'652'118) |6YOvL'ESS  |00000'6eS sl sl 1
0062228 } S % _ Buidoos joeloud yeis feniur Buunp Em_em;ow ied [[eH e olpey dwy-1e0 [euoiippy Gl
00°0% _ 1 37 VN Jo1oesjuod Ag a8ueyd paisanbay (psiuaq) Aejeq Juslwiased JaLiojsuel | ¥l
07°25.71$ | 51 0g 10pusA 5,300 '8poi LANW Wioy palasuibus anjep SUOIIESUIPO [Bued BP0 LN el
0z2'825'11$ | 9 0 2oue.Inpua pue uopelado 1o} Bulcos uswejddng Sy U [BUBH BPOILHIN! 2l
o ," _ ,_ Pejuoo leubUo sy uljou tuogongsee |
85689°93 S € Bunnp aAnosjep punoj saalea abipn|s Bunsixe soe|dey A SEPRIS 9 [ELOIPPY H
00°0% L 9] VN Joyoesiuod Ag a8ueyd paisanbay (paluaq) Juswaoe|day 81geD Q4A 0l
00°0$ L o /N . J012e43Uu02 AQ 28ueyd paisanbay (paiuaq) z# Ol 01 INPUCH ENXT 6
RS = o |
o ‘JuaWwalnbal spod e ‘adess S— ,
rLYYEES b &l 0 fousBlawwa 10} SI100p JOLSIXS UO UOIE|[2ISUl Jeq Olued PIEH Olled 8
o uononiisuca Buunp punoj asoy) _m>.aecm_m%iwiix - - .. -
9€'186'L8 _. S1 0 Buunp paasijaq suoIpUOD Usamiaq Aouedaldsig e L L
| ; o uonanisuco Buunp punoy asoy “sa pig/ubisap !
ch16188 w s1 O} Buunp pansijaq suciipuod usamiaq Aouedalasiqg P94 [EOUIDBIPpOEL-3y SDUNCS BUUBIS 9
00°0$ } 31 VIN _ G pue § SON JO JOAE} Ul paulosd (pauioep) AueLiem pspusixg Oy g
00'859'c$ L g7 . e | S10N @95 Buieon Bunsisay UCISOLOY J8SUSPUOT DY ¥
7 |
00'9/9'6% [ S 0 | lON 895 J00Y 0} SAOW JBSUSPUO] DY €
L ‘Uorelfelsul 8108 pigyubissp oy (D3N] -
_ rii92'89) b S 0 Bp07) OU108|3 [BUONEN 0} aBueyd 10 JipaId SapiAold Wl feseed o ¢
_ _ ‘Lels || Aq pspusiuwiooal }
Uz799'8) F S1 0 | se dnyoeq juepunpal 94001 10} 1500 Pacnpal sapiAcld ejshe:dnyoeq TLsaes g
| 00°000'69% L S 20UBMO||Y S9A0aIIQ 8BUBYD HIOM .
aouslayig [0 BU4 | |EIOL Pig fnuenp | suun | (sAeq) swil adoog uonduasaq #abueyg

uone||Iouosay ebueyn) Yo - Sjuslaacdu) AB1suUT o MAL UBWION

L "ON JapiQ 9BUBYD [eulq ‘| JusWyoENY




